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Start Time Monday 30th October Tuesday 31st October Weds 1st November Thurs 2nd November  Fri 3rd November 

8.40 Seating run through English Language Paper 1 
1hr 45m 

Religious Education 
2 hours 

Maths Paper 1 
1hr 30m 

English Literature 
1 hr 45m 

1.30 Drama  
50m 

Biology Paper 1 
1hr 15m 

German Writing 
60 min 

Chemistry Paper 1 
1hr 15m 

 

Time Monday 6th November Tuesday 7th November Weds 8th November Thurs 9th November Fri 10th November 

8.40 Maths Paper 2 
1hr 30m 

Computing 
2 hours 

Geography Paper 2 Maths Paper 3 
1hr 30m 

Geography Paper 3 

1.30 History paper 1 
75min 

German Reading 
H – 60 min 
F – 45 min 

Computing Written 
1hr 30m 

Physics Paper 1 
1hr 15m 

German Listening 
H – 45min 
F – 35min 

Start Time Monday 13th November Tuesday 14th November Weds 15th November Thurs 16th November Fri 17th November 

8.40  Graphics 
4 hours 11am-3pm 

Art 
4 hours 11am-3pm 
 

  

1.30      



 Y11 Mock Examinations November 2023 

 

Exam procedures   

 

AM 

8.15 Register immediately in Main Hall in candidate number order. 

8.20 Briefing from Curriculum Leader 

8.30 Silently enter exam hall. Sit in candidate number order. 

8.40 Exams commence. 

 

PM 

1.30 Pupils are met and registered by teacher for p5 in Main Hall, in candidate number order 

1.30 Briefing from Curriculum Leader 

1.40 Silently enter exam hall. Sit in candidate number order. 


